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3001740
3001860

3002030
3002250
3002450
3002640
3002730

3003090
3003270
3003330
3003450
3003750
3000654
3003840
3003900
3004500
3004590
3004800

3004920
3005040
3005190
3005310

3005610
3005910

3025140
3006115

3000101
3006270
3006330
3006810
3007080

3007140

3007200

LeName

Absarokee High School District
Alberton K-12 Schools

Anaconda High School District
Arlee High School District
Augusta High School District
Bainville K-12 Schools

Baker K-12 Schools

Beaverhead County High School

District
Belfry K-12 Schools

Belgrade High School District
Belt High School District
Big Sandy K-12 Schools

Big Sky School K-12

Bigfork High School District
Billings High School District
Box Elder High School District
Bozeman High School District
Bridger K-12 Schools

Broadview High School District
Brockton High School District
Browning High School District
Butte High School District

Carter County High School District
Cascade High School District

Centerville High School District
Charlo High School District
Chester-Joplin-Inverness High

School District

Chinook High School District
Choteau High School District
Circle High School District
Colstrip High School District
Columbia Falls High School

District

Columbus High School District

Preliminary

Final Allocation

Allocation

$3,970.00 $4,286.00
$4,476.00 $4,835.00
$20,343.00 |$21,978.00
$13,121.00 |$14,176.00
$3,588.00 $3,877.00
$3,077.00 $3,324.00
$8,766.00 $9,467.00
$25,049.00 [$27,059.00
$1,407.00 $1,520.00
$56,873.00 [$61,400.00
$5,133.00 $5,542.00
$4,131.00 $4,463.00
$4,680.00 $0.00
$23,552.00 [$25,440.00
$382,934.00 |$413,555.00
$5,260.00 $0.00
$116,896.00 |$126,178.00
$3,578.00 $3,865.00
$0.00 $0.00
$7,153.00 $7,731.00
$72,270.00 |$78,095.00
$120,962.00 |$130,676.00
$4,126.00 $4,457.00
$7,965.00 $8,602.00
$0.00 $0.00
$8,164.00 $8,820.00
$9,372.00 $10,126.00
$6,787.00 $7,331.00
$9,950.00 $10,747.00
$5,129.00 $5,540.00
$10,360.00 [$11,191.00
$54,222.00 |$58,568.00
$0.00 $0.00
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1235
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891
751
259
311
743
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134
928
599
787
72
1191

378
154
473
926

269

99
735
1189
31
946
543

3007320
3007410

3007860

3007930
3008130
3008190
3008280
3008340
3008850
3009120

3009210
3000102
3000655
3009930
3010170
3010290
3010530
3015420
3011100
3011190

3011260
3011460
3011520
3011580
3011650
3011850

3011880
3012210
3012300
3012420

3012990

3013050
3013260
3013340
3013400
3013470
3013530

Conrad High School District
Corvallis K-12 Schools

Culbertson High School District

Custer County High School District

Custer K-12 Schools

Cut Bank High School District
Darby K-12 Schools

Dawson High School District
Denton High School District
Dodson K-12

Drummond High School District
Dutton/Brady K-12 Schools
East Helena K-12

Ennis K-12 Schools

Fairfield High School District
Fairview High School District
Fergus High School District
Flathead High School District
Florence-Carlton K-12 Schools
Forsyth High School District

Fort Benton High School District
Frazer High School District
Frenchtown K-12 Schools
Froid High School District
Fromberg K-12

Gardiner High School District
Garfield County High School
District

Geraldine K-12

Geyser K-12 Schools
Glasgow K-12 Schools

Grass Range High School District

Great Falls High School District
Hamilton K-12 Schools

Hardin High School District
Harlem High School District
Harlowton K-12 Schools
Harrison K-12 Schools

$15,204.00 [$16,426.00
$28,963.00 |$31,282.00
$5,085.00 $5,493.00
$34,825.00 |$37,618.00
$1,454.00 $1,571.00
$22,880.00 [$24,718.00
$10,583.00 [$11,434.00
$26,713.00 [$28,854.00
$2,488.00 $2,687.00
$1,864.00 $2,013.00
$2,714.00 $0.00
$3,105.00 $3,355.00
$24,081.00 |$25,999.00
$6,599.00 $7,126.00
$5,758.00 $6,218.00
$0.00 $0.00
$25,436.00 |$27,475.00
$195,744.00 |$211,395.00
$13,400.00 |$14,468.00
$6,172.00 $6,667.00
$4,376.00 $4,726.00
$6,791.00 $7,338.00
$16,252.00 [$17,546.00
$2,100.00 $2,268.00
$2,586.00 $2,793.00
$3,397.00 $3,670.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,114.00 $1,203.00
$13,457.00 |$14,533.00
$2,052.00 $2,216.00
$295,302.00 |$319,039.00
$32,434.00 |$35,035.00
$65,175.00 |$70,422.00
$18,114.00 |$19,571.00
$7,656.00 $8,271.00
$2,743.00 $2,964.00
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428
1213
1226
488
146
933
469
815
983
923
457
61

949
769

1230
971
411
522

528
1221
1241

1190
659

348
822
608
584
274
937
1234
812
935
847
613
416
803

1214

3013590
3013660
3000099
3013830
3014070
3014370
3014430
3014640
3014700
3014760
3015120
3015260

3015390
3016020

3000095
3016230
3016290
3016530
3016710

3016770
3016810
3000656

3017040
3017580

3017640
3018170
3018270
3018540
3018900
3019170
3000097
3019500
3019740
3020070
3020100
3012840
3020850

3013360

Havre High School District
Hays-Lodge Pole K-12 Schools
Heart Butte K-12 Schools
Helena High School District
Highwood K-12

Hinsdale High School District
Hobson K-12 Schools

Hot Springs K-12

Huntley Project K-12 Schools
Hysham K-12 Schools
Jefferson High School District
Joliet High School District

Judith Gap High School District
Lambert High School District

Lame Deer High School District
Laurel High School District
Lavina K-12 Schools

Libby K-12 Schools

Lima K-12 Schools

Lincoln County High School
District

Lincoln K-12 Schools
Lockwood K-12

Lodge Grass High School District
Malta K-12 Schools

Manhattan High School District
Medicine Lake K-12 Schools
Melstone High School District
Missoula High School District
Moore High School District
Nashua K-12 Schools

North Star High School District
Noxon High School District
Opheim K-12 Schools

Park City High School District
Park High School District
Philipsburg K-12 Schools
Plains K-12 Schools

Plenty Coups High School District

$50,170.00 |$54,199.00
$13,121.00 |$14,177.00
$11,009.00 |$0.00
$137,304.00 |$148,260.00
$0.00 $0.00
$700.00 $0.00
$3,394.00 $3,667.00
$6,214.00 $6,713.00
$12,812.00 |$13,834.00
$3,121.00 $3,373.00
$17,922.00 |$19,347.00
$6,234.00 $6,732.00
$1,383.00 $1,494.00
$2,150.00 $2,323.00
$41,074.00 |$44,388.00
$34,162.00 |$36,886.00
$1,681.00 $1,816.00
$39,582.00 |$42,768.00
$2,081.00 $2,249.00
$26,102.00 |$28,201.00
$3,754.00 $4,057.00
$32,345.00 |$34,935.00
$20,814.00 |$22,492.00
$13,729.00 |$14,832.00
$12,742.00 |$13,753.00
$2,424.00 $0.00
$3,429.00 $3,706.00
$232,190.00 |$250,750.00
$1,961.00 $2,118.00
$1,701.00 $0.00
$3,794.00 $0.00
$9,028.00 $9,753.00
$0.00 $0.00
$5,606.00 $0.00
$29,042.00 |$31,364.00
$4,793.00 $5,178.00
$12,190.00 |$13,169.00
$6,241.00 $0.00
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3020960
3021000
3021090
3021270

3004860

3021450
3021540
3021900
3022110

3022260
3022410
3022710
3028911
3022800
3022920
3023070
3023160
3023340
3023400
3023550
3023670
3023910
3023970
3024180

3000933
3024230
3024330
3006110
3024930
3024990

3025050
3025320
3025470

3025560
3025950

3026100

Plentywood K-12 Schools

Plevna K-12 Schools

Polson High School District
Poplar High School District
Powder River County High School
District

Powell County High School District
Power High School District

Rapelje High School District

Red Lodge High School District

Reed Point High School District
Richey High School District
Roberts K-12 Schools

Rocky Boy High School District
Ronan High School District
Rosebud K-12

Roundup High School District
Roy K-12 Schools

Ryegate K-12 Schools

Saco High School District
Savage High School District
Scobey K-12 Schools

Shelby High School District
Shepherd High School District
Sheridan High School District

Shields Valley High School District
Sidney High School District
Simms High School District

St. Ignatius K-12 Schools

St. Regis K-12 Schools

Stanford K-12 Schools

Stevensville High School District
Sunburst K-12 Schools

Superior K-12 Schools

Sweet Grass County High School
District

Terry K-12 Schools

Thompson Falls High School
District

$7,330.00 $7,918.00
$1,638.00 $0.00
$47,720.00 |$51,555.00
$38,981.00 |$42,128.00
$4,191.00 $0.00
$18,850.00 |$20,364.00
$2,833.00 $3,060.00
$1,020.00 $1,102.00
$7,440.00 $8,035.00
$0.00 $0.00
$2,121.00 $2,292.00
$2,195.00 $0.00
$35,283.00 |$38,130.00
$59,199.00 [$63,969.00
$0.00 $0.00
$19,705.00 [$21,292.00
$2,353.00 $2,543.00
$1,704.00 $1,841.00
$1,784.00 $1,927.00
$1,936.00 $2,090.00
$4,134.00 $4,464.00
$11,783.00 [$12,729.00
$12,934.00 [$13,967.00
$4,728.00 $5,107.00
$4,408.00 $4,761.00
$23,874.00 |$25,780.00
$13,981.00 |$15,103.00
$18,321.00 |$19,795.00
$6,990.00 $7,554.00
$2,285.00 $2,468.00
$31,738.00 |$34,280.00
$4,849.00 $5,238.00
$6,255.00 $6,757.00
$9,375.00 $10,125.00
$0.00 $0.00
$13,267.00 [$14,334.00




16 361 3026190 Three Forks High School District D200 AR
04 55 3004980 Townsend K-12 Schools $15,012.00 $16,212.00
27 520 3026580 Troy High School District $17,244.00 $18,635.00
03 45 3026670 Turner High School District $1,239.00 $0.00

28 540 3026730 Twin Bridges K-12 Schools $3,417.00 $3,690.00
37 680 3027090 Valier High School District $5,307.00 $5,733.00
41 738 3027270 Victor K-12 Schools $9,523.00 $10,286.00
16 374 3027630 West Yellowstone K-12 $5,485.00 $0.00

46 819 3027730 Westby K-12 Schools $0.00 $0.00

30 570 3028770  White Sulphur Springs K-12 $6,108.00 $0.00

15 335 3027790 Whitefish High School District $35,143.00 $37,947.00
22 454 3027840 Whitehall High School District $11,624.00 $12,558.00
36 663 3027930 Whitewater K-12 Schools $0.00 $0.00

55 964 3028020 Wibaux K-12 Schools $3,122.00 $3,373.00
16 355 3028170  Willow Creek High School District $0.00 $0.00

14 291 3028380 Winifred K-12 Schools $1,728.00 $1,867.00
35 642 3028470 Winnett K-12 Schools $1,307.00 $1,411.00
43 781 3028620  Wolf Point High School District $33,956.00 |$36,692.00
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