СО	LE	NCES	LeName	Preliminary Allocation	Final Allocation
48	862	3001740	Absarokee High School District	\$3,970.00	\$4,286.00
31	577	3001860	Alberton K-12 Schools	\$4,476.00	\$4,835.00
12	237	3002030	Anaconda High School District	\$20,343.00	\$21,978.00
24	475	3002250	Arlee High School District	\$13,121.00	\$14,176.00
25	503	3002450	Augusta High School District	\$3,588.00	\$3,877.00
43	785	3002640	Bainville K-12 Schools	\$3,077.00	\$3,324.00
13	244	3002730	Baker K-12 Schools	\$8,766.00	\$9,467.00
01	6	3003090	Beaverhead County High School District	\$25,049.00	\$27,059.00
05	76	3003270	Belfry K-12 Schools	\$1,407.00	\$1,520.00
16	369	3003330	Belgrade High School District	\$56,873.00	\$61,400.00
07	113	3003450	Belt High School District	\$5,133.00	\$5,542.00
80	138	3003750	Big Sandy K-12 Schools	\$4,131.00	\$4,463.00
16	1239	3000654	Big Sky School K-12	\$4,680.00	\$0.00
15	331	3003840	Bigfork High School District	\$23,552.00	\$25,440.00
56	966	3003900	Billings High School District	\$382,934.00	\$413,555.00
21	426	3004500	Box Elder High School District	\$5,260.00	\$0.00
16	351	3004590	Bozeman High School District	\$116,896.00	\$126,178.00
05	59	3004800	Bridger K-12 Schools	\$3,578.00	\$3,865.00
56	979	3004920	Broadview High School District	\$0.00	\$0.00
43	783	3005040	Brockton High School District	\$7,153.00	\$7,731.00
18	401	3005190	Browning High School District	\$72,270.00	\$78,095.00
47	1212	3005310	Butte High School District	\$120,962.00	\$130,676.00
06	97	3005610	Carter County High School District	\$4,126.00	\$4,457.00
07	102	3005910	Cascade High School District	\$7,965.00	\$8,602.00
07	105	3025140	Centerville High School District	\$0.00	\$0.00
24	1206	3006115	Charlo High School District	\$8,164.00	\$8,820.00
26	1237	3000101	Chester-Joplin-Inverness High School District	\$9,372.00	\$10,126.00
03	29	3006270	Chinook High School District	\$6,787.00	\$7,331.00
50	884	3006330	Choteau High School District	\$9,950.00	\$10,747.00
29	548	3006810	Circle High School District	\$5,129.00	\$5,540.00
44	797	3007080	Colstrip High School District	\$10,360.00	\$11,191.00
15	313	3007140	Columbia Falls High School District	\$54,222.00	\$58,568.00
48	849	3007200	Columbus High School District	\$0.00	\$0.00

37	675	3007320	Conrad High School District	\$15,204.00	\$16,426.00
41	731	3007410	Corvallis K-12 Schools	\$28,963.00	\$31,282.00
43	778	3007860	Culbertson High School District	\$5,085.00	\$5,493.00
09	192	3007930	Custer County High School District	\$34,825.00	\$37,618.00
56	975	3008130	Custer K-12 Schools	\$1,454.00	\$1,571.00
18	403	3008190	Cut Bank High School District	\$22,880.00	\$24,718.00
41	740	3008280	Darby K-12 Schools	\$10,583.00	\$11,434.00
11	207	3008340	Dawson High School District	\$26,713.00	\$28,854.00
14	282	3008850	Denton High School District	\$2,488.00	\$2,687.00
36	648	3009120	Dodson K-12	\$1,864.00	\$2,013.00
20	420	3009210	Drummond High School District	\$2,714.00	\$0.00
50	1235	3000102	Dutton/Brady K-12 Schools	\$3,105.00	\$3,355.00
25	1240	3000655	East Helena K-12	\$24,081.00	\$25,999.00
28	546	3009930	Ennis K-12 Schools	\$6,599.00	\$7,126.00
50	891	3010170	Fairfield High School District	\$5,758.00	\$6,218.00
42	751	3010290	Fairview High School District	\$0.00	\$0.00
14	259	3010530	Fergus High School District	\$25,436.00	\$27,475.00
15	311	3015420	Flathead High School District	\$195,744.00	\$211,395.00
41	743	3011100	Florence-Carlton K-12 Schools	\$13,400.00	\$14,468.00
44	791	3011190	Forsyth High School District	\$6,172.00	\$6,667.00
08	134	3011260	Fort Benton High School District	\$4,376.00	\$4,726.00
53	928	3011460	Frazer High School District	\$6,791.00	\$7,338.00
32	599	3011520	Frenchtown K-12 Schools	\$16,252.00	\$17,546.00
43	787	3011580	Froid High School District	\$2,100.00	\$2,268.00
05	72	3011650	Fromberg K-12	\$2,586.00	\$2,793.00
34	1191	3011850	Gardiner High School District	\$3,397.00	\$3,670.00
17	378	3011880	Garfield County High School District	\$0.00	\$0.00
80	154	3012210	Geraldine K-12	\$0.00	\$0.00
23	473	3012300	Geyser K-12 Schools	\$1,114.00	\$1,203.00
53	926	3012420	Glasgow K-12 Schools	\$13,457.00	\$14,533.00
14	269	3012990	Grass Range High School District	\$2,052.00	\$2,216.00
07	99	3013050	Great Falls High School District	\$295,302.00	\$319,039.00
41	735	3013260	Hamilton K-12 Schools	\$32,434.00	\$35,035.00
02	1189	3013340	Hardin High School District	\$65,175.00	\$70,422.00
03	31	3013400	Harlem High School District	\$18,114.00	\$19,571.00
54	946	3013470	Harlowton K-12 Schools	\$7,656.00	\$8,271.00
28	543	3013530	Harrison K-12 Schools	\$2,743.00	\$2,964.00
				•	•

_					
21	428	3013590	Havre High School District	\$50,170.00	\$54,199.00
03	1213	3013660	Hays-Lodge Pole K-12 Schools	\$13,121.00	\$14,177.00
37	1226	3000099	Heart Butte K-12 Schools	\$11,009.00	\$0.00
25	488	3013830	Helena High School District	\$137,304.00	\$148,260.00
80	146	3014070	Highwood K-12	\$0.00	\$0.00
53	933	3014370	Hinsdale High School District	\$700.00	\$0.00
23	469	3014430	Hobson K-12 Schools	\$3,394.00	\$3,667.00
45	815	3014640	Hot Springs K-12	\$6,214.00	\$6,713.00
56	983	3014700	Huntley Project K-12 Schools	\$12,812.00	\$13,834.00
52	923	3014760	Hysham K-12 Schools	\$3,121.00	\$3,373.00
22	457	3015120	Jefferson High School District	\$17,922.00	\$19,347.00
05	61	3015260	Joliet High School District	\$6,234.00	\$6,732.00
54	949	3015390	Judith Gap High School District	\$1,383.00	\$1,494.00
42	769	3016020	Lambert High School District	\$2,150.00	\$2,323.00
44	1230	3000095	Lame Deer High School District	\$41,074.00	\$44,388.00
56	971	3016230	Laurel High School District	\$34,162.00	\$36,886.00
19	411	3016290	Lavina K-12 Schools	\$1,681.00	\$1,816.00
27	522	3016530	Libby K-12 Schools	\$39,582.00	\$42,768.00
01	9	3016710	Lima K-12 Schools	\$2,081.00	\$2,249.00
			Lincoln County High School	¢00 100 00	<b>\$00.001.00</b>
27	528	3016770	District	\$26,102.00	\$28,201.00
25	1221	3016810	Lincoln K-12 Schools	\$3,754.00	\$4,057.00
56	1241	3000656	Lockwood K-12	\$32,345.00	\$34,935.00
02	1190	3017040	Lodge Grass High School District	\$20,814.00	\$22,492.00
36	659	3017580	Malta K-12 Schools	\$13,729.00	\$14,832.00
16	348	3017640	Manhattan High School District	\$12,742.00	\$13,753.00
46	822	3018170	Medicine Lake K-12 Schools	\$2,424.00	\$0.00
33	608	3018270	Melstone High School District	\$3,429.00	\$3,706.00
32	584	3018540	Missoula High School District	\$232,190.00	\$250,750.00
14	274	3018900	Moore High School District	\$1,961.00	\$2,118.00
53	937	3019170	Nashua K-12 Schools	\$1,701.00	\$0.00
21	1234	3000097	North Star High School District	\$3,794.00	\$0.00
45	812	3019500	Noxon High School District	\$9,028.00	\$9,753.00
53	935	3019740	Opheim K-12 Schools	\$0.00	\$0.00
48	847	3020070	Park City High School District	\$5,606.00	\$0.00
34	613	3020100	Park High School District	\$29,042.00	\$31,364.00
20	416	3012840	Philipsburg K-12 Schools	\$4,793.00	\$5,178.00
45	803	3020850	Plains K-12 Schools	\$12,190.00	\$13,169.00
02	1214	3013360	Plenty Coups High School District	\$6,241.00	\$0.00

46	828	3020960	Plentywood K-12 Schools	\$7,330.00	\$7,918.00
13	256	3021000	Plevna K-12 Schools	\$1,638.00	\$0.00
24	478	3021090	Polson High School District	\$47,720.00	\$51,555.00
43	776	3021270	Poplar High School District	\$38,981.00	\$42,128.00
			Powder River County High School		40.00
38	706	3004860	District	\$4,191.00	\$0.00
39	713	3021450	Powell County High School District	\$18,850.00	\$20,364.00
50	895	3021540	Power High School District	\$2,833.00	\$3,060.00
48	859	3021900	Rapelje High School District	\$1,020.00	\$1,102.00
05	57	3022110	Red Lodge High School District	\$7,440.00	\$8,035.00
				φ,,ο.σ	40,000.00
48	851	3022260	Reed Point High School District	\$0.00	\$0.00
11	228	3022410	Richey High School District	\$2,121.00	\$2,292.00
05	69	3022710	Roberts K-12 Schools	\$2,195.00	\$0.00
21	1229	3028911	Rocky Boy High School District	\$35,283.00	\$38,130.00
24	1200	3022800	Ronan High School District	\$59,199.00	\$63,969.00
44	795	3022920	Rosebud K-12	\$0.00	\$0.00
33	606	3023070	Roundup High School District	\$19,705.00	\$21,292.00
14	280	3023160	Roy K-12 Schools	\$2,353.00	\$2,543.00
19	407	3023340	Ryegate K-12 Schools	\$1,704.00	\$1,841.00
36	657	3023400	Saco High School District	\$1,784.00	\$1,927.00
42	748	3023550	Savage High School District	\$1,936.00	\$2,090.00
10	194	3023670	Scobey K-12 Schools	\$4,134.00	\$4,464.00
51	911	3023910	Shelby High School District	\$11,783.00	\$12,729.00
56	986	3023970	Shepherd High School District	\$12,934.00	\$13,967.00
28	538	3024180	Sheridan High School District	\$4,728.00	\$5,107.00
34	1228	3000933	Shields Valley High School District	\$4,408.00	\$4,761.00
42	746	3024230	Sidney High School District	\$23,874.00	\$25,780.00
07	118	3024330	Simms High School District	\$13,981.00	\$15,103.00
24	481	3006110	St. Ignatius K-12 Schools	\$18,321.00	\$19,795.00
31	582	3024930	St. Regis K-12 Schools	\$6,990.00	\$7,554.00
23	464	3024990	Stanford K-12 Schools	\$2,285.00	\$2,468.00
41	733	3025050	Stevensville High School District	\$31,738.00	\$34,280.00
51	903	3025320	Sunburst K-12 Schools	\$4,849.00	\$5,238.00
31	579	3025470	Superior K-12 Schools	\$6,255.00	\$6,757.00
91	0,0	0020470	Sweet Grass County High School	ψ3,200.00	ψ5,707.00
49	882	3025560	District	\$9,375.00	\$10,125.00
40	726	3025950	Terry K-12 Schools	\$0.00	\$0.00
70	, 20	002000	Thompson Falls High School	Ψ0.00	ψυ.υυ
45	805	3026100	District	\$13,267.00	\$14,334.00
70	505	5525100	District		1

16	361	3026190	Three Forks High School District	\$10,742.00	\$11,597.00
04	55	3004980	Townsend K-12 Schools	\$15,012.00	\$16,212.00
27	520	3026580	Troy High School District	\$17,244.00	\$18,635.00
03	45	3026670	Turner High School District	\$1,239.00	\$0.00
28	540	3026730	Twin Bridges K-12 Schools	\$3,417.00	\$3,690.00
37	680	3027090	Valier High School District	\$5,307.00	\$5,733.00
41	738	3027270	Victor K-12 Schools	\$9,523.00	\$10,286.00
16	374	3027630	West Yellowstone K-12	\$5,485.00	\$0.00
46	819	3027730	Westby K-12 Schools	\$0.00	\$0.00
30	570	3028770	White Sulphur Springs K-12	\$6,108.00	\$0.00
15	335	3027790	Whitefish High School District	\$35,143.00	\$37,947.00
22	454	3027840	Whitehall High School District	\$11,624.00	\$12,558.00
36	663	3027930	Whitewater K-12 Schools	\$0.00	\$0.00
55	964	3028020	Wibaux K-12 Schools	\$3,122.00	\$3,373.00
16	355	3028170	Willow Creek High School District	\$0.00	\$0.00
14	291	3028380	Winifred K-12 Schools	\$1,728.00	\$1,867.00
35	642	3028470	Winnett K-12 Schools	\$1,307.00	\$1,411.00
43	781	3028620	Wolf Point High School District	\$33,956.00	\$36,692.00